
Thursday August 15 Wednesday August 21 6 Days-142 hours 

N O        R E S P I T E       S C H E D U L E D       F O R       S E P T E M B E R       2 0 2 4 

Friday, October 11 Monday, October 14 3 Days-69 hours 

Friday, November 8 Monday, November 11 3 Days-69 hours 

Thursday, December 26 Monday, December 30 4 Days-93 hours 

Friday, January 17 Monday, January 20 3 Days-69 hours 

Friday, February 14 Monday, February 17 3 Days-69 hours 

Friday, March 21 Sunday, March 23 2 Days-45 hours 

Tuesday, April 15 Saturday, April 19 4 Days-93 hours 

Friday, May 16 Sunday, May 18 2 Days-45 hours 
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